Make your
Holiday
Wishlist
All offersvalidNov. 15 - Dec. 31
2015
	 Sewing
Holiday
Make your

Crafting & Home Décor
Kit Includes:
•	 Border Guide Foot
•	 Circular Sewing Attachment
•	 Free Motion Couching Foot FMC
•	 Piping Foot I
•	 Ribbon Sewing Guide
•	� Jump Start Project Guide & Tips
Choose one FREE Accessory Kit
for specialized sewing:
Up to: $250 Value!
The Memory Craft 15000 is a sewing, quilting and
embroidery machine that comes with 510 stitches
and 968 embroidery designs. Connect your PC or
iPad® wirelessly and enjoy the machine’s amazing
AcuDesign, AcuEdit and AcuMonitor iPad® apps to
create your next embroidery project!
Horizon Memory Craft 15000
CoverPro 2000CPX
Buy a Horizon Memory Craft 15000 and
get a Cover Hem machine for 1/2 Price*!
*Choice of Cover Pro 2000CPX or Cover Pro 1000CPX.
• Maximum embroidery size: 6.7” x 7.9”
• Built-in Assistant with Sewing Applications
• Bobbin winder with cutting blades
MB-4 Special
Purchase for
Limited Time
Memory Craft 12000
• 1,000 stitches per minute
• 11” to the right of the needle
•One-step needle plate conversion
Memory Craft
9900 QCP
MSRP: $4,999	 Sale: $2,999MSRP: $9,999	 Sale: $6,499
MSRP: $8,499
Sale: $5,499
Memory Craft 8900 QCP
• 800 Stitches per minute
• Independent bobbin winding motor
MSRP: $3,999
Sale: $3,399
• �AcuFeed™ Flex Layered Fabric
Feeding System
• One-step needle plate conversion
MSRP: $2,999
Sale: $2,499
JNH 7700QCP
• �Automatic thread cutter and quick
buttons
• Automatic Plate Converter (APC)
200
Built-in
Stitches
Extra
Large
Bobbin:
1.4x larger
250
Built-in
Stitches
6 One-
Step
Buttonholes
5.7”
Remote
Computer
Screen (RCS)
11 One-
Step
Buttonholes